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Transaction Date Department

03.07.14
04.07.14
30.06.14
31.07.14
31.07.14
04.07.14
04.07.14
09.07.14
09.07.14
21.07.14
21.07.14
21.07.14
23.07.14
17.07.14
04.07.14
04.07.14
08.07.14
25.07.14
28.07.14
16.07.14
16.07.14
16.07.14
31.07.14
09.07.14
09.07.14
11.07.14
11.07.14
11.07.14
11.07.14
15.07.14
15.07.14
16.07.14
18.07.14
22.07.14
23.07.14
23.07.14
23.07.14
25.07.14
25.07.14
25.07.14
25.07.14
25.07.14
25.07.14
28.07.14
28.07.14
28.07.14
28.07.14
28.07.14
28.07.14
28.07.14
28.07.14
29.07.14
16.07.14
25.07.14
03.07.14
07.07.14
29.07.14
31.07.14
04.07.14
04.07.14
05.07.14
07.07.14
24.07.14
29.07.14

CHIEF EXECUTVE

CHIEF EXECUTVE

CHIEF EXECUTVE

CHIEF EXECUTVE

CHIEF EXECUTVE
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
EVENTS

EVENTS

EVENTS

HARRIS MUSEUM

HOUSING ADVICE

HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES
HUMAN RESOURCES

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

LEGAL

LEGAL

MAYORAL
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
NEIGHBOURHOOD SERVICES
POLICY & PERFORMANCE
POLICY & PERFORMANCE
REVENUES & BENEFITS
REVENUES & BENEFITS
REVENUES & BENEFITS
REVENUES & BENEFITS
SPORTS DEVELOPMENT
SPORTS DEVELOPMENT
SPORTS DEVELOPMENT
SPORTS DEVELOPMENT
SPORTS DEVELOPMENT
SPORTS DEVELOPMENT

Beneficiary
MARKS & SPENCER
MARKS & SPENCER
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
AMOMA.COM
VIRGIN TRAINS
TRANSPORT FOR LONDON
TRANSPORT FOR LONDON
STAGECOACH
WILKINSONS
JAMJARSHOP.COM
IKEA ONLINE

GN FIREWORKS
AMAZON

VIRGIN TRAINS
PRESERVATIONEQUIPMENT.COM
CIPD
JUSTAUFLOWERS
ASDA

ONE4ALL

FAST HOSTS

RED HAT

RED HAT

GO DADDY

THE COAL AUTHORITY
UNITED UTILITIES
RYMAN

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

DVLA

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

DVLA

AMAZON

DVLA

GOVTODAY
WORLD OF FLAGS
HMCTS
SAINSBURYS
HMCTS
LANCASTER CC
AMAZON
WILKO.COM
FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK
CAMPAIGN MONITOR
WATERSTONES

Amount
£68.00
£44.80

£464.97

£105.58
£55.95
£23.00
£2.99
£750.00
£2.70
697.95
£54.00
£105.00
£49.49
£17.20
£56.86
£145.00
£15.00
£94.00
£758.50
£12.59
£209.97
£209.97
£9.98
£82.80
£86.69
£74.98
£26.95
£15.48
£12.49
£22.68
£3.95
£7.99
£74.57
£19.00
£55.30
-£1.00
-£15.44
£167.50
£167.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£36.65
£282.50
£234.00
£17.98
£207.00
£118.35
£27.00
£140.00
£18.56
£24.20
£35.00
£100.00
£60.60
£11.99

Non Recoverable VAT Summary of Purpose of Expenditure
£0.00 CABINET WORKING LUNCH WITH EXTERNAL VISITORS
£0.00 CABINET WORKING LUNCH WITH EXTERNAL VISITORS

£0.00 CIPFA ACCOMODATION AND PARKING 3 NIGHTS

£0.00 OVERNIGHT ACCOMODATION FOR OFFICER ATTENDING KEY CITIES
£0.00 RETURN RAIL FARE PRESTON TO LONDON TO ATTEND LGA EVENT 17.09.14

£0.00 OYSTER CARD 09/09/14

£0.00 DELIVERY CHARGE FOR OYSTER CARD

£0.00 MEGA RIDER BUS TICKET

£0.00 3 BUTTON BALL SCROLL (WIRELESS MOUSE)
£0.00 GLASS JARS FOR WW1 CANDLE LIT VIGIL
£0.00 TEA LIGHTS FOR WW1 CANDLE LIT VIGIL

£0.00 PROCESSIONAL CANDLES FOR WW1 CANDLE LIT VIGIL

£0.00 CLOTHES RAIL

£0.00 2 TRAIN TICKETS PRESTON TO LANCASTER
£0.00 ACID FREE TISSUE PAPER

£0.00 PROFESSIONAL FEES

£0.00 LONG SERVICE AWARD EXPENSES

£0.00 LONG SERVICE AWARD EXPENSES

£0.00 LONG SERVICE AWARD EXPENSES

£0.00 MONTHLY WEB SITE HOSTING

£0.00 RED HAT ENTERPRISE LINUX SERVER LICENCES
£0.00 RED HAT ENTERPRISE LINUX SERVER LICENCES
£0.00 DOMAIN NAME REGISTRATION

£0.00 SEARCH FEE FOR FULWOOD POLICE STATION
£0.00 SEARCH FEE FOR FULWOOD POLICE STATION
£0.00 INK CARTRIDGES

£0.00 DOG COATS

£0.00 DOG COATS

£0.00 CARD READER

£0.00 MEMORY CARDS

£0.00 IPHONE CASE

£0.00 MEMORY CARDS

£0.00 PHONE ACCESSORIES

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 PHONE ACCESSORIES

£0.00 SCREEN COVER REFUND

£0.00 DAMAGED PHONE CASE REFUND

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 PHONE ACCESSORIES

£0.00 VEHICLE TAX

£0.00 DIGITAL BRITAIN SEMINAR 23 SEPTEMBER J ROWLANDS

£0.00 2 WORLD PEACE DOVE FLAGS
£0.00 NNDR SUMMONS X 78

£0.00 WORKING LUNCH FOR 20 AT CAPITA WORKSHOP (PCC HOSTED IN EXCHANGE FOR TRAINNG)

£0.00 NNDR SUMMONS X 9

£0.00 CAR PARK PASS P LITTLE FOR LANCASTER CAR PARKING

£0.00 OFFICE NAME BADGES
£0.00 WILKO CLIP FRAME
£0.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTS
£0.00 FATUTORS CONFERENCE
£0.00 EMAIL MARKETING
£0.00 BOOKS

Merchant Category

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

GRANTS & SUBSCRIPTIONS

EXPENSES

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
PUBLIC TRANSPORT

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
GRANTS & SUBSCRIPTIONS

INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES

INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES

INDIRECT EMPLOYEE EXPENSES
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
SERVICES

SERVICES

PRINTING, STATIONERY & GENERAL OFFICE EXPENSES
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
DIRECT TRANSPORT COSTS

EXPENSES

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
COURT COSTS

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

COURT COSTS

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
EXPENSES

COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTING
PRINTING, STATIONERY & GENERAL OFFICE EXPENSES
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